
Itinerary ……………… 2000 Team ( U16 )  Holland Tour 2016 
 
 
Saturday April 2nd  : 
 
12.45 PM : Arrival with flight …………….. into Amsterdam ! 
01.30 PM : Fetching luggage and going through customs. 
01.45 PM : On main Schiphol arrival level changing money !! . 
02.00 PM : Meeting Busdriver on main Schiphol Bus Terminal   
02.15 PM : Departure with LEENDERS Personenvervoer naar  Groesbeek 
03.45 PM : Arrival in Accommodation………………... 
                                ………………………………………………………………………….. 

Tel : …………………………..  
04.00 PM : Welcome by Jan Pruijn 
04.15 PM : Check – Inn  Rooms / Apartments. 
04.30 PM : DINNER 
05.00 PM : Departure for Doetinchem  ( 60min. ) 
06.30 PM : Watching DE GRAAFSCHAP – SC CAMBUUR  in Dutch Ere – Divisie. 
08.30 PM : Departure for Accommodation. 
09.45 PM : DINNER 
 
 
Sunday  April 3rd  : 
 
 
07.30 AM : Breakfast. 
08.15 AM : Departure for Cuyk ( 20min )  
09.30 AM : GAME (1) against   JVC CUYK  Team  U17  
11.15 AM : Departure for Goffert – Stadium Nijmegen ( 15min )  
12.30 PM : Watching NEC Nijmegen – VITESSE Arnhem ( THE Derby !!! )   
02.45 PM :  Departure back to accommodation.  
03.00 PM : LUNCH 
04.15  PM : Walk to Training – Ground .( 10  15min. ) 
04.45 PM :  TRAINING (1) with Guest – Coach JAN PRUIJN  
06.45 PMWalk back to for Accommodation 
08.00 PM : DINNER. 
 
 
Monday April 4th : 
 
 
08.30 AM : Breakfast . 
09.30 AM : Walk to Training – Ground. 
10.00 AM :  TRAINING (2) with Guest – Coach JAN PRUIJN 
12.00 PM : Walk back to accommodation . 
01.00 PM : LUNCH  
01.45 PM : Walk to Museum of Freedom 44 – 45   ( www.bevrijdingsmuseum.nl )  
02.00 PM : Introduction , and Guided Tour through the Museum  ( very impressive and educational ) 
04.00 PM : Walk back to accommodation. 
04.15 PM : Departure for Soccer – Store Richard Kregting  
05.15 PM : Departure for Soccer – Complex NEC . 
06.30 PM : GAME (2) against NEC Nijmegen U17 
08.30 PM : Departure for Accommodation.   
09.00 PM : DINNER. 
 
 
 
Tuesday April 5th : 
 
 
08.30 AM :  Breakfast  . 
09.15 AM : Departure for PSV Training – Complex  ( 60min ) ( with Lunch – Box ) 
10.30 AM : Watching PSV First Team Training ( TBC ) and / or PSV Youth Teams Training  
12.15 PM : Departure for PSV Stadium . 
12.45 PM : Visit PSV Sportsbar “” DE Verlenging “” &PSV Fan – Shop ( www.eetcafedeverlenging.nl ) 
02.30 PM : Bus will drop you off in Eindhoven City Centre. 
02.45 PM : 90min walk around and some shopping in the City – Centre. 

http://www.bevrijdingsmuseum.nl/
http://www.eetcafedeverlenging.nl/


04.15 PM : Departure for Soccer – Complex  ( 45min ) .  
06.00 PM : GAME (3) against  …………………………………………. Team  U17  
08.00 PM : Departure back to Accommodation. 
08.30 PM : DINNER . 

 
 
 
Wednesday April 6th : 
 
 
08.30 AM :  Breakfast  .  
09.15 AM : Walk to Training Ground. 
09.30 AM : TRAINING (3) with  Guest – Coach  REMCO TEN HOOPEN  ( PSV / Dutch FA ) 
11.15 AM : Walk back to Accommodation. 
12.15 PM : Departure for Dortmund  ( with Lunch – Box ) 
02.00 PM : Stadium Tour Borussia Dortmund , http://www.bvb.de/eng/BVB/SignalIdunaPark/ 
03.15 PM : Visit Borussia Museum & Fan  Shop. 
04.00 PM : Departure for Soccer – Complex around Dortmund. 
06.00 PM : GAME (3) against  German Team …………………………..U16 / U17  
08.00 PM : Departure for Accommodation.   
09.30 PM : DINNER, or DINNER on the Road a little earlier.. 
 
 
Thursday April 7th : 
 
 
08.30 AM :  Breakfast  . 
09.30 AM : Walk to Training Ground. 
10.00 AM : TRAINING (4) with Guest – Coach  …………………., or JAN PRUIJN . 
11.45 AM : Walk back to Accommodation. 
01.00 PM : LUNCH 
01.30 PM : FREE Program . 
02.30 PM : Departure for Doornenburg ( 35 – 40min ) 
03.15 PM : Visit of Castle Doornenburg ( real historical Dutch history ) ( www.kasteeldoornenburg.nl ) 
04.30 PM : Departure for Soccer – Complex Orion , or Trekvogels  
06.00 PM : GAME (4) against  ORION , or TEKVOGELS Team  U17 
08.00 PM : Departure back to Accommodation. 
08.30 PM : DINNER . 

 
 
 
Friday April 8th : 
 
 
0830 AM : Breakfast .  
09.15 AM : Walk to Training – Ground. 
09.30 AM : TRAINING (5) with Guest – Coach  JAN PRUIJN 
11.00AM : Walk back to accommodation . 
12.00 AM : Check – Out accommodation  
12.30 PM : LUNCH 
01.15 PM : Departure for Zaanse Schans  ( www.dezaanseschans.nl ) 
03.00 PM : Walk around at Zaanse Schans.   
04.00 PM : Departure for Volendam  
04.30 PM : Arrival at the Dyke of Volendam  , for a walk around. 
06.00 PM :  Departure for next accommodation. 
07.00 PM  Arrival in Hotel Schiphol A4    ( www.hotelschiphol.nl ) 

Van der Valk Schiphol A4 , Rijksweg A4  Nr. 3 Hoofddorp   
Tel :  +31 252 675 335 

07.30 PM : Check – Inn Rooms. 
08.00 PM : DINNER 
09.00 PM : Time to relax in the Hotel 
 
 
 
Saturday April 9th : 
 
08.30 AM : Breakfast.  
09.20 AM : Departure with Hotel Shuttle Bus to Schiphol Airport 
09.46 AM  Train from Platform 34 to Station Amsterdam Bijlmer / Arena arriving 09.59 Platform 15B  

http://www.kasteeldoornenburg.nl/
http://www.dezaanseschans.nl/
http://www.hotelschiphol.nl/


10.30 AM : Amsterdam ( AJAX ) Arena Tour & visit AJAX Fan – Shop. 
12.00 PM : Walk to AJAX Youth – Complex ( 10min )  
12.15 PM : Watching AJAX U15 / U16 , or U17 playing a LEAGUE Match on their home – ground  
02.00 PM : Walk back to Station Amsterdam Bijlmer / Arena Platform 3  ( 15min ) 
02.26 PM : Departure for Amsterdam  Central Station arriving 02.24PM at Platform 7A  
03.00 PM : Canal – Tour.  ( www.rederijkooij.nl )   
04.15 PM :  2 ½ hour walking and shopping in Amsterdam Down Town 
06.45 PM : Meeting Point is Square in front of Central Train Station.   
07.13 PM : Departure  with Train from Platform 14B to Schiphol Airport arriving 07.29PM at Platform 4 
07.40 PM : With Hotel Shuttle Bus back to Hotel Schiphol A4.  
08.00 PM : DINNER 
 
 
Sunday April 10th  : 
 
08.00 AM : Breakfast  
09.00 AM : Check – out Accommodation. 
09.20 AM : Departure for Schiphol Airport with Shuttle – Bus ( 10min. ) option 1 
10.00 AM : Departure for Schiphol Airport with Shuttle – Bus ( 10min. ) option 2 
10.15 AM : ALL are arrived at Schiphol Airport. 
01.00 PM  : Departure with flight …………………..back home. 
 
 
   

http://www.rederijkooij.nl/

